
CAYTHORPE AND DISTRICT GARDEN SOCIETY 
PROGRAMME 2024 

 

*Tue 13 Feb Chris, from Seagate Nurseries, Long Sutton “Irises through the Season – Mar to Jun” 

*Tue 12 Mar Tim Fuller, The Plantsman’s Preference 
“Unexpectedly Hardy” – plants that give more  
(Buy pre-ordered plants from www.plantpref.co.uk) 

*Tue 9 Apr Martin Fish, writer, TV & Radio presenter “Getting Started with Fruit & Vegetables” 

*Tue 14 May 
 Danny & Sophie from Plant Lovers Garden, 
Bourne 

“An Evening with Plant Lovers Garden” sharing their love of plants and 
creativity. 

*Tue 11 Jun Doug Stewart, horticulturist & plant enthusiast 
“The New Way to Garden” Creating gardens that benefit our soil, our 
plants, our wellbeing and the environment 

Thurs 20 Jun 
Coach trip to Cambridge Botanic Gardens   Pick up 9.30 am  from The Pavilion, Caythorpe and 9.40 am Hare & Hounds, 
Fulbeck  Priority booking for Society members. Cost not included in membership fee. 

*Tue 9 Jul Geoff Hodge, writer & broadcaster 
“Clematis. The Queen of Climbers” How to buy, plant, grow & prune 
clematis 

Thurs 18 Jul 
Visit to a National Garden Scheme garden: Park Farm, Crink Lane, Southwell, Notts, NG25 0T 
Arrive 13:30, entry £5 per person. Travel in your own cars and  take your own refreshments for a picnic in the garden 

Tue 13 Aug Social Evening at  in a member’s Caythorpe Garden. Arrive 18:00 see membership card for details. 

Sat 17 Aug ANNUAL SHOW  Village Hall, Caythorpe. Open to everyone. See link on main page for details 

*Tue 10 Sep Stephen Lovell  “Every Garden Should Have Some”  Water as a Garden Feature 

*Tue 8 Oct Don Witton, retired teacher with passion for:- “Euphorbias and other vibrant perennials” 

*Tue 12 Nov 
Jonathan Mosely, celebrity florist &  
floral designer 

 “Dressing the Home for Christmas” 

Tue 10 Dec Winter Social Details to be announced 

Tue 14 Jan  
2025 

AGM 7.45 pm  

* Meeting at Carlton Scroop Village Hall, 7:30 for 7:45. Open to visitors. Entry £5 including light refreshments. Just come along. 


